
L
a 

au
te

nt
ic

id
ad

 d
e 

es
te

 d
oc

um
en

to
 s

e 
pu

ed
e 

co
m

pr
ob

ar
 e

n 
w

w
w

.m
ad

ri
d.

or
g/

cs
v

m
ed

ia
nt

e 
el

 s
ig

ui
en

te
 c

ód
ig

o 
se

gu
ro

 d
e 

ve
ri

fi
ca

ci
ón

: 
12

57
85

20
70

93
53

89
75

24
21

Ref: 07/462827.9/20



L
a 

au
te

nt
ic

id
ad

 d
e 

es
te

 d
oc

um
en

to
 s

e 
pu

ed
e 

co
m

pr
ob

ar
 e

n 
w

w
w

.m
ad

ri
d.

or
g/

cs
v

m
ed

ia
nt

e 
el

 s
ig

ui
en

te
 c

ód
ig

o 
se

gu
ro

 d
e 

ve
ri

fi
ca

ci
ón

: 
12

57
85

20
70

93
53

89
75

24
21



L
a 

au
te

nt
ic

id
ad

 d
e 

es
te

 d
oc

um
en

to
 s

e 
pu

ed
e 

co
m

pr
ob

ar
 e

n 
w

w
w

.m
ad

ri
d.

or
g/

cs
v

m
ed

ia
nt

e 
el

 s
ig

ui
en

te
 c

ód
ig

o 
se

gu
ro

 d
e 

ve
ri

fi
ca

ci
ón

: 
12

57
85

20
70

93
53

89
75

24
21



L
a 

au
te

nt
ic

id
ad

 d
e 

es
te

 d
oc

um
en

to
 s

e 
pu

ed
e 

co
m

pr
ob

ar
 e

n 
w

w
w

.m
ad

ri
d.

or
g/

cs
v

m
ed

ia
nt

e 
el

 s
ig

ui
en

te
 c

ód
ig

o 
se

gu
ro

 d
e 

ve
ri

fi
ca

ci
ón

: 
12

57
85

20
70

93
53

89
75

24
21


		2020-03-09T20:19:35+0100


		2020-03-13T12:00:56+0100
	DIRECCION GENERAL DE PATRIMONIO Y CONTRATACION




